
Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For June 18, 2025

In Sydney Night Court

05-JUN-2025 15:01Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8826493

8827995

8831520

8831523

8869667

8873971

8879575

8879576

8879821

8879824

8879825

8880314

Case

CHOUDHARY, NIKHIL

SINGH, JATINDER

JENKINS, BLAIR ROBERT

JENKINS, BLAIR ROBERT

GROVES, LAYLA LEE

AISEIRIGH, JOSHUA

ADAMS, DARREN GEORGE

ADAMS, DARREN GEORGE

REID, ROBERT ANGUS

REID, ROBERT ANGUS

REID, ROBERT ANGUS

CAMPBELL, RYAN DANIEL

Name

1006619-1

995467-1

1003785-1

1003785-1

997933-1

1012460-1

682662-2

682662-2

23539-8

23539-8

23539-8

869586-2

Person

MVA 125(1)(A)

MVA 133(1)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 123(1)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 78(2)

MVA 117(1)

MVA 100(2)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(C)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


