ADULT

Sydney Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For June 18, 2025 In Sydney Night Court

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8826493	CHOUDHARY, NIKHIL	1006619-1	MVA 125(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8827995	SINGH, JATINDER	995467-1	MVA 133(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8831520	JENKINS, BLAIR ROBERT	1003785-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8831523	JENKINS, BLAIR ROBERT	1003785-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8869667	GROVES, LAYLA LEE	997933-1	MVA 123(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8873971	AISEIRIGH, JOSHUA	1012460-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8879575	ADAMS, DARREN GEORGE	682662-2	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8879576	ADAMS, DARREN GEORGE	682662-2	MVA 78(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8879821	REID, ROBERT ANGUS	23539-8	MVA 117(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8879824	REID, ROBERT ANGUS	23539-8	MVA 100(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8879825	REID, ROBERT ANGUS	23539-8	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8880314	CAMPBELL, RYAN DANIEL	869586-2	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	